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Will Rogers Beach	 0	 0	 22.3 
Walking path only - walk bikes 

Temescal Canyon Road	 0.4	 0.4	 21.9
Bike trail begins 

Chautauqua Boulevard 	 1.5	 1.1	 20.8

California Avenue	 2.3	 0.8	 20 
Santa Monica 

Santa Monica Pier	 3.2	 0.9	 19.1 
Colorado Ave

Venice Fishing Pier	 5.8	 2.6	 16.5 
Washington Blvd

Marina del Rey	 8.7	 2.9	 13.6
Fisherman’s Village 

Ballona Creek Bridge	 9.4	 0.7	 12.9 

Playa Del Rey	 9.9	 0.5	 12.4
Lifeguard Tower 42 

Dockweiler Beach	 12.5	 2.6	 9.8
Imperial Highway

Grand Avenue	 14	 1.5	 8.3 

South El Segundo	 14.9	 0.9	 7.4
El Porto Boundary 

Rosecrans 
Lifeguard Station 	 15.3	 0.4	 7

Marine Avenue 
Lifeguard Station	 16	 0.7	 6.3 

Manhattan Beach Pier	 16.5	 0.5	 5.8 
Manhattan Ave 

Manhattan Beach	 17	 0.5	
5.3	
Hermosa Boundary 

Hermosa Beach Pier	 18.2	 1.2	 4.1 
Pier Ave 

Hermosa Beach	 18.9	 0.7	 3.4
Redondo Boundary 

King Harbor	 19.5	 0.6	 2.8 

Redondo Beach Pier	 20.4 	 0.9 	 1.9

Torrance Beach	 22.3	 1.9	 0

Marina del Rey Visitors Center	
4701 Admiralty Way | 424-526-7900 
Open Daily
visitmarinadelrey.com
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Foghorn Harbor Inn
4140 Via Marina | 310-823-4626

Marina del Rey Hotel
13534 Bali Way | 310-301-1000

Jamaica Bay Inn 
4175 Admiralty Way | 310-823-5333

Marina del Rey Marriott
4100 Admiralty Way | 310-301-3000

Hilton Garden Inn
4200 Admiralty Way | 310-301-2000

The Ritz-Carlton
4375 Admiralty Way | 310-823-1700
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